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PLIVAJ SRCEM
Banja Luka, 12.10.2024

Disciplina 28 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
12.10.2024. - 14:30 Rezultati
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 31.22 NINKOVIĆ, Ivana OLBL Banja Luka 23.3.2013.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1632.32 PAŠUKAN, Emina BOSA Sarajevo 29.12.2017.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1432.81 PAŠUKAN, Emina BOSA Zagreb (CRO) 23.12.2015.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1234.56 ČAUŠEVIĆ, Lamija STSA Sarajevo 7.12.2019.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1038.94 ČAUŠEVIĆ, Lamija STSA Banja Luka 25.11.2017.
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A

1. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 39.25 377
25m: 17.83 17.83 50m: 39.25 21.42

2. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 41.44 320
25m: 19.46 19.46 50m: 41.44 21.98

3. SUBASIC, Almira 09 Sloboda - Tuzla 41.54 318
25m: 19.36 19.36 50m: 41.54 22.18

4. ZULIC, Elma 08 Sloboda - Tuzla 42.42 299
25m: 19.76 19.76 50m: 42.42 22.66

5. UGRENOVIĆ, Mila 13 22. April, BL 44.06 266
25m: 20.61 20.61 50m: 44.06 23.45

6. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 44.27 263
25m: 20.16 20.16 50m: 44.27 24.11

7. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 45.20 247
25m: 20.82 20.82 50m: 45.20 24.38

8. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 47.39 214
25m: 23.33 23.33 50m: 47.39 24.06

9. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 49.89 183
25m: 24.73 24.73 50m: 49.89 25.16

10. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 51.68 165
25m: 24.32 24.32 50m: 51.68 27.36

11. VIŠEKRUNA, Sofija 10 22. April, BL 52.85 154
25m: 24.72 24.72 50m: 52.85 28.13

12. OSTOJIC, Monika 10 PK Borac 52.88 154
25m: 24.31 24.31 50m: 52.88 28.57

13. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 55.94 130
25m: 26.82 26.82 50m: 55.94 29.12

14. PANIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 56.69 125
25m: 25.85 25.85 50m: 56.69 30.84

15. PEJIC, Andjela 14 Kruna 58.06 116
25m: 28.05 28.05 50m: 58.06 30.01

16. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 59.38 109
25m: 27.03 27.03 50m: 59.38 32.35

17. BAJIĆ, Ksenija 14 22. April, BL 1:00.12 105
25m: 26.95 26.95 50m: 1:00.12 33.17

18. MARIJANAC, Jasna 14 Kruna 1:03.35 89
25m: 29.33 29.33 50m: 1:03.35 34.02

19. COLIC, Anastasija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:04.89 83
25m: 32.10 32.10 50m: 1:04.89 32.79

20. UBOVIĆ, Matea 11 Delfin - Laktasi 1:05.69 80
25m: 31.90 31.90 50m: 1:05.69 33.79

DSQ DJUDUROVIC, Sofija 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 57.98
25m: 26.05 26.05 50m: 57.98 31.93
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PLIVAJ SRCEM
Banja Luka, 12.10.2024

Disciplina 28, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, A

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

DSQ RADISIC, Andrea 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:08.80
25m: 27.46 27.46 50m: 1:08.80 41.34

B

1. SUBASIC, Almira 09 Sloboda - Tuzla 41.54 318
25m: 19.36 19.36 50m: 41.54 22.18

2. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 49.89 183
25m: 24.73 24.73 50m: 49.89 25.16

3. VIŠEKRUNA, Sofija 10 22. April, BL 52.85 154
25m: 24.72 24.72 50m: 52.85 28.13

4. OSTOJIC, Monika 10 PK Borac 52.88 154
25m: 24.31 24.31 50m: 52.88 28.57

C

1. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 41.44 320
25m: 19.46 19.46 50m: 41.44 21.98

2. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 44.27 263
25m: 20.16 20.16 50m: 44.27 24.11

3. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 45.20 247
25m: 20.82 20.82 50m: 45.20 24.38

4. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 47.39 214
25m: 23.33 23.33 50m: 47.39 24.06

5. UBOVIĆ, Matea 11 Delfin - Laktasi 1:05.69 80
25m: 31.90 31.90 50m: 1:05.69 33.79

DSQ DJUDUROVIC, Sofija 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 57.98
25m: 26.05 26.05 50m: 57.98 31.93

D

1. UGRENOVIĆ, Mila 13 22. April, BL 44.06 266
25m: 20.61 20.61 50m: 44.06 23.45

2. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 51.68 165
25m: 24.32 24.32 50m: 51.68 27.36

3. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 55.94 130
25m: 26.82 26.82 50m: 55.94 29.12

4. PANIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 56.69 125
25m: 25.85 25.85 50m: 56.69 30.84

5. PEJIC, Andjela 14 Kruna 58.06 116
25m: 28.05 28.05 50m: 58.06 30.01

6. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 59.38 109
25m: 27.03 27.03 50m: 59.38 32.35

7. BAJIĆ, Ksenija 14 22. April, BL 1:00.12 105
25m: 26.95 26.95 50m: 1:00.12 33.17

8. MARIJANAC, Jasna 14 Kruna 1:03.35 89
25m: 29.33 29.33 50m: 1:03.35 34.02

9. COLIC, Anastasija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:04.89 83
25m: 32.10 32.10 50m: 1:04.89 32.79

DSQ RADISIC, Andrea 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:08.80
25m: 27.46 27.46 50m: 1:08.80 41.34


